KINETIC HEALTH SERVICES
Rigid Ankle Bracing
Aircast Air-Stirrup® Light
02F Air-Stirrup Light 9"
02F12 Air-Stirrup Light 12-pack 9"
Part #                  Description                    Length
Combination of foam and distal aircell provides
superior cushioning of the injured joint. Universal semi-

Women Up to 5 5-8.5 9-12.5 13-14.5 15+
Sizing Chart
Ordering information
Procare Surround®Air Ankle
Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
KINETIC HEALTH SERVICES
 Bledsoe SideKick Ankle Brace
Replacement KitReplacement KitReplacement Kit
Size Left Right
Small AS007513 AS007523
Large AS007517 AS007527
SideKick Ankle Brace Part # SideKick Ankle Brace Part # SideKick Ankle Brace Part #
Size Left Right
    Small AS002413 AS002423
Large AS002417 AS002427
The Bledsoe SideKick Ankle Brace is a single upright
functional ankle brace unlike any ankle brace or support
on the market. Made of aerospace super alloy aluminum,
the SideKick features control for chronic ankle instabilities
or early rehabilitation of acute ankle sprains where ankle
plantar-flexion and dorsiflexion is permissible.
Replacement strap kit: AS006603
Ordering information
Measurement: height of inner ankle bone from floor.
Rigid Ankle Braces
T-2 Active Ankle Brace